
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
M.Sc. (Computer Science) 4th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2020

NameRegistration #

CNE501 CS502 CS503 CS506 CS509 CS-607

Network Security Database Management 

System

Digital Logic Design Object Oriented 

Programming

Software Engineering Network Simulation & 

Modeling
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M.Sc. CS/S-18/0209 Rena Bibi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

MCS AUT-18-M-0266 Mudssir Rizwan 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

MCS AUT-18-M-0267 Muhammad Aamir Khan 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

MCS AUT-18-M-0268 Muhammad Aqeel - - - - 69 B 3.0 3 9.0 69 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

MCS CS SP-19-M-0203 Faisal Saeed 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

MCS CS SP-19-M-0204 Hina Tahir 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

MCS CS SP-19-M-0206 Luqman Abbasi 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

MCS CS SP-19-M-0207 Mahnoor Moin 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

MCS CS SP-19-M-0209 Muhammad Arslan Abbasi 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0

MCS CS SP-19-M-0210 Muhammad Asif Nawaz 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

MCS CS SP-19-M-0211 Muhammad Bilal 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

MCS CS SP-19-M-0212 Muhammad Noman 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

MCS CS SP-19-M-0213 Muhammad Sarim Sheikh 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

MCS CS SP-19-M-0214 Muhammad Umair Shahrome 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

MCS CS SP-19-M-0215 Muhammad Usman Haider 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

MCS CS SP-19-M-0218 Nimra Waheed 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

MCS CS SP-19-M-0219 Rohan Hanif 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

MCS CS SP-19-M-0221 Sonia Liaqat 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

MCS CS SP-19-M-0225 Zain Tariq 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

MCS CS SP-19-M-0226 Zainab Khatoon 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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CS-610 CSC425 CSC602 PRJ401

Digital Image Processing Computer Graphics Advance Software 

Engineering

Final Project
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M.Sc. CS/S-18/0209 Rena Bibi 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 6 21.0 3.43 2.88

MCS AUT-18-M-0266 Mudssir Rizwan 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 6 24.0 3.33 3.04

MCS AUT-18-M-0267 Muhammad Aamir Khan 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 6 24.0 3.75 3.40

MCS AUT-18-M-0268 Muhammad Aqeel - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 3.02

MCS CS SP-19-M-0203 Faisal Saeed 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 6 24.0 3.58 3.23

MCS CS SP-19-M-0204 Hina Tahir 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A+ 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 6 24.0 3.92 3.69

MCS CS SP-19-M-0206 Luqman Abbasi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 81 A 4.0 6 24.0 4.00 3.92

MCS CS SP-19-M-0207 Mahnoor Moin 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 84 A 4.0 6 24.0 3.75 3.35

MCS CS SP-19-M-0209 Muhammad Arslan Abbasi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 6 21.0 3.64 3.46

MCS CS SP-19-M-0210 Muhammad Asif Nawaz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 85 A 4.0 6 24.0 3.64 3.52

MCS CS SP-19-M-0211 Muhammad Bilal 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 6 24.0 3.75 3.38

MCS CS SP-19-M-0212 Muhammad Noman 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 81 A 4.0 6 24.0 3.50 3.65

MCS CS SP-19-M-0213 Muhammad Sarim Sheikh 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 73 B+ 3.5 6 21.0 3.29 3.31

MCS CS SP-19-M-0214 Muhammad Umair Shahrome 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 6 21.0 3.33 3.65

MCS CS SP-19-M-0215 Muhammad Usman Haider 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 6 24.0 3.64 3.50

MCS CS SP-19-M-0218 Nimra Waheed 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 6 21.0 3.50 3.40

MCS CS SP-19-M-0219 Rohan Hanif 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 6 24.0 3.42 3.44

MCS CS SP-19-M-0221 Sonia Liaqat 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 6 21.0 3.83 3.60

MCS CS SP-19-M-0225 Zain Tariq 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 6 24.0 3.43 3.06

MCS CS SP-19-M-0226 Zainab Khatoon 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 6 24.0 3.83 3.15
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